General Description
The MAX5014/MAX5015 integrate all the building
blocks necessary for implementing DC-DC fixed-fre-
quency isolated power supplies. These devices are
current-mode controllers with an integrated high-volt-
age startup circuit suitable for isolated telecom/industri-
al voltage range power supplies. Current-mode control
with leading-edge blanking simplifies control-loop

SS_SHDN
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
MAX5015
VDD
V+
SS_SHDN
NDRV
CS
GND
VCC
OPTO
VIN VOUT
OPTOCOUPLER
Typical Operating Circuit
19-2082; Rev 0; 7/01
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5014CSA*    0°C to +70°C 8-SO
MAX5014ESA* -40°C to +85°C 8-SO
MAX5015CSA*    0°C to +70°C 8-SO
MAX5015ESA* -40°C to +85°C 8-SO
*See Selector Guide at end of data sheet.
M
A
X